Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joel Phillip - (901841) - Skipton Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.63
35.49
35.57
36.24
36.29
36.57
39.58
42.76
43.72
46.33
47.40
49.63

56.02

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.63
35.57
35.49
36.29
36.24
36.57
39.58
42.76
43.72

46.33
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

373
347
345
326
324
317
250
198
185
156
145
127
88

WA Pts

373
345
347
324
326
317
250
198
185
156

Round

r r r r I T I T I I I I T

Round

I T T I I I I IT I T

Date

2210117
08/04/17
08/07/17
15/10/16
05/11/16
16/07/16
24/10/15
20/07/14
23/11/113
10/11/13
28/07/13
21/04/13
13/01/13

Date

22/10117
08/07/17
08/04/17
05/11/16
15/10/16
16/07/16
24/10/15
20/07/14
23/11/113
10/11/13

Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet
City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
City of Bradford End of Season Meet

City of Leeds October Grand Prix 2015

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet
City of Bradford Winter Meet

Harrogate District SC Annual Autumn Meet
City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet
Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open

Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet

Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017
Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

City of Bradford End of Season Meet

City of Leeds October Grand Prix 2015

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet
City of Bradford Winter Meet

Harrogate District SC Annual Autumn Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Harrogate
Bradford
Leeds
Sunderland
Shipley
Leeds
Shipley
Leeds
Harrogate
Shipley
Harrogate

Harrogate

Venue

Sheffield
Bradford
Harrogate
Sunderland
Leeds
Shipley
Leeds
Shipley
Leeds

Harrogate

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Club Swam Under

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Skipton
Skipton

Level

W W W w

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

47.40 145 H 28/07/13 City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Shipley Skipton 3
49.63 127 H 21/04/13 Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open Harrogate Skipton 3
56.02 88 H 13/01/13 Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet Harrogate Skipton 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



