## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Joel Phillip - (901841) - Skipton Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.63	373	Н	22/10/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Sheffield	Skipton	2
35.49	347	Н	08/04/17	Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
35.57	345	Н	08/07/17	City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017	Bradford	Skipton	3
36.24	326	Н	15/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Skipton	2
36.29	324	Н	05/11/16	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sunderland	Skipton	2
36.57	317	Н	16/07/16	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
39.58	250	Н	24/10/15	City of Leeds October Grand Prix 2015	Leeds		2
42.76	198	Н	20/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley		3
43.72	185	Н	23/11/13	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Leeds	Skipton	3
46.33	156	Н	10/11/13	Harrogate District SC Annual Autumn Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
47.40	145	Н	28/07/13	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
49.63	127	Н	21/04/13	Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open	Harrogate	Skipton	3
56.02	88	Н	13/01/13	Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.63	373	Н	22/10/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Sheffield	Skipton	2
35.57	345	Н	08/07/17	City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017	Bradford	Skipton	3
35.49	347	Н	08/04/17	Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
36.29	324	Н	05/11/16	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sunderland	Skipton	2
36.24	326	Н	15/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Skipton	2
36.57	317	Н	16/07/16	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
39.58	250	Н	24/10/15	City of Leeds October Grand Prix 2015	Leeds		2
42.76	198	Н	20/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley		3
43.72	185	Н	23/11/13	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Leeds	Skipton	3
46.33 Copyright 202	156 4	Н	10/11/13	Harrogate District SC Annual Autumn Meet	Harrogate	Skipton Powered By SPORT	3 FSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
47.40	145	Н	28/07/13	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
49.63	127	Н	21/04/13	Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open	Harrogate	Skipton	3
56.02	88	Н	13/01/13	Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS